Option 75/1*
A – available, NA – not available, C – consult factory
Option 53
HIGH STABILITY SMALL SIZE TCXO MV176
   ORDERING GUIDE:  MV176–VCTCXO–C 500 K–12.8М–SIN–3–75–B1
Features:
 SMD miniature package
 Frequency range: 5.0 – 52.0 МHz
 High stability vs. temperature: up to 0.1х10-6
 Ideal for STRATUM III, COSPAS-SARSAT
Availability of
certain stability vs.
operating
temperature range
for 10 MHz
2x
10
-6
1x
10
-6
0.
5x
10
-6
0.
28
x1
0-6
0.
14
x1
0-6
0.
1x
10
-6
2000 1000 500 280 140 100
A 0...+55oC A A A A A A
B -10...+60oC A A A A A A
C -20...+70oC A A A A A C
EX -40...+85oC A A A A C NA
BX -55...+85oC A C NA NA NA NA
Availability of
certain aging values
for certain
frequencies/year
Standard frequencies, MHz
10
.0
12
.6
88
37
5
12
.6
88
65
6
12
.8
19
.2
20
.0
33
.6
, 4
0.
0;
 5
0.
0
J 5x10-7 A C C C C C C